
10 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 107 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 M39 0:37:34,2

2. Pašek Petr 86 Borová 1985 M49 0:37:57,4 0:00:23,2

3. Prokša Martin 125 Opava Komárov 2000 M29 0:38:51,0 0:01:16,8

4. Chrudina Robert 96 Stěbořice 1973 M59 0:39:30,4 0:01:56,2

5. Wittek David 93 Vlčáci 1998 M29 0:40:29,1 0:02:54,9

6. Janeček Tomáš 44 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 M39 0:40:37,6 0:03:03,4

7. Philipp Marek 138 HEAD KMC Team 1981 M49 0:41:51,9 0:04:17,7

8. Bystřičan Lukáš 77 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 1983 M49 0:42:03,1 0:04:28,9

9. Solný Michal 39 Milota Tea 1982 M49 0:42:06,3 0:04:32,1

10. Hanzlík Patrik 9 Dolní Benešov-Zábřeh/Vlčí smečka 1982 M49 0:42:41,6 0:05:07,4

11. Weiss Karel 49 Opava 1988 M39 0:42:42,0 0:05:07,8

12. Škrabánek Petr 100 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 M60+ 0:42:44,9 0:05:10,7

13. Novák Václav 143 Kravaře 1987 M39 0:43:11,8 0:05:37,6

14. Boček Jakub 37 Staré svetry 1987 M39 0:43:26,6 0:05:52,4

15. Pospíšil Petr 95 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 M49 0:43:45,1 0:06:10,9

16. Kabaja Jiří 38 Milota Tea/Salomon 1974 M59 0:43:54,4 0:06:20,2

17. Murárik Radim 80 MK Seitl Ostrava 1992 M39 0:44:11,5 0:06:37,3

18. Vitásek Tomáš 29 SLIPKA GYM Kobeřice 1975 M59 0:45:00,2 0:07:26,0

19. Juřena Aleš 121 SDH Mošnov 1981 M49 0:45:08,4 0:07:34,2

20. Droždiák Radim 83 Mushing team Ostrava 1990 M39 0:45:25,5 0:07:51,3

21. Kolář Jakub 55 Ostrava 1986 M39 0:45:48,5 0:08:14,3

22. Ryšavý Jiří 84 VŠB 1992 M39 0:46:05,1 0:08:30,9

23. Szturz Jan 35 Fajna Prajzska 2002 M29 0:46:11,0 0:08:36,8

24. Marvan Rostislav 40 Milota Tea/Salomon 1971 M59 0:46:21,5 0:08:47,3

25. Mrůzková Hana 123 RampoucH 1981 Z40 0:46:56,0 0:09:21,8

26. Raška Zbyněk 99 SK ZaFaR Frenštát p. R. 1975 M59 0:47:11,5 0:09:37,3

27. Řezáč Martin 81 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 M49 0:47:39,6 0:10:05,4

28. Kočí Pavel 62 Grundfunkrunpunk 1979 M49 0:47:41,7 0:10:07,5

29. Oroszová Martina 111 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 1990 Z39 0:47:49,4 0:10:15,2

30. Čech Filip 137 X - Air Ostrava 2004 M29 0:48:07,1 0:10:32,9

31. Hák Václav 36 Fajna CISARSKA 2001 M29 0:48:19,9 0:10:45,7

32. Legerská Hana 50 SSK Vítkovice 1985 Z40 0:48:42,5 0:11:08,3

33. Lukáš Adam 120 SDH Šilheřovice 1998 M29 0:49:03,9 0:11:29,7

34. Poštulka Václav 63 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1991 M39 0:49:15,4 0:11:41,2

35. Kuklová Andrea 122 Kukličky 1985 Z40 0:49:18,2 0:11:44,0
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36. Zmarzlák Milan 12 Bolatice 1957 M60+ 0:49:23,3 0:11:49,1

37. Vybíralová Marie 70 AO Kobeřice 1986 Z39 0:49:44,9 0:12:10,7

38. Važík Vojtěch 119 Dantyre - Pomleté kosti 1986 M39 0:49:54,8 0:12:20,6

39. Pavlovič Ondřej 128 Bělský les 1989 M39 0:50:24,2 0:12:50,0

40. Šumbera Matěj 26 Zpožděné MHD 2004 M29 0:50:35,5 0:13:01,3

41. Heider Radim 92 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 M39 0:50:38,8 0:13:04,6

42. Seles Jiří 34 ANVIL 1975 M59 0:50:47,6 0:13:13,4

43. Šmída Zdeněk 87 Napohodu! bike team Píšť 1973 M59 0:50:53,7 0:13:19,5

44. Bartošík Michael 142 Chuchelná 2011 M29 0:50:54,5 0:13:20,3

45. Skrbel Martin 89 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 M49 0:51:03,4 0:13:29,2

46. Beran Jan 76 Vitkov 1971 M59 0:51:05,0 0:13:30,8

47. Král Miroslav 19 FC-B7-TÝM!!! 1971 M59 0:51:18,0 0:13:43,8

48. Sedláček Marek 5 Havířov 1990 M39 0:51:19,3 0:13:45,1

49. Ryšavý Martin 6 Drtičilehkých cest 1990 M39 0:51:39,9 0:14:05,7

50. Fryzová Kristina 82 Mushing team Ostrava 1987 Z39 0:51:44,0 0:14:09,8

51. Pachtová Iva 134 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 Z50+ 0:52:03,8 0:14:29,6

52. Böhm David 117 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 M29 0:52:17,0 0:14:42,8

53. Gargoš Matěj 52 Gargi 2006 M29 0:52:21,0 0:14:46,8

54. Bartošík Daniel 141 Chuchelná 1981 M49 0:52:38,8 0:15:04,6

55. Říha Martin 131 Vlčí Smečka 1979 M49 0:52:47,2 0:15:13,0

56. Holuscha Dan 20 Pomalé Lišky 2003 M29 0:53:23,3 0:15:49,1

57. Klemensová Gabriela 14 Dolní Benešov-Zábřeh 1979 Z40 0:53:24,2 0:15:50,0

58. Majkrák Petr 105 Karviná 1981 M49 0:53:26,4 0:15:52,2

59. Štefka Jan 127 1986 M39 0:53:28,9 0:15:54,7

60. Fagan Neil 67 Ztracená 1979 M49 0:53:32,4 0:15:58,2

61. Freiherr Karel 45 Karlos 1967 M59 0:53:38,6 0:16:04,4

62. Herrmann Jan 108 Herrmann - Dent 1977 M49 0:53:58,1 0:16:23,9

63. Lorková Aneta 11 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 2005 Z29 0:54:01,6 0:16:27,4

64. Moravec Marek 17 MK Seitl Ostrava/ANVIL 1976 M49 0:54:15,4 0:16:41,2

65. Bíbrlík Martin 74 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 M29 0:54:17,2 0:16:43,0

66. Bíbrlík David 73 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 M49 0:54:17,4 0:16:43,2

67. Böhm Jaroslav 118 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 M49 0:54:31,3 0:16:57,1

68. Fagan Matt 65 Ztracená 2010 M29 0:54:36,0 0:17:01,8

69. Hrubá Martina 64 HCT Hlučín 1976 Z40 0:54:39,0 0:17:04,8

70. Smelty Jiří 4 SmelTeam 1989 M39 0:54:41,4 0:17:07,2

71. Pochopien Radim 112 SK Bohuslavice 1977 M49 0:54:52,5 0:17:18,3

72. Bušovský Jaromír 126 Ostrava Poruba 1979 M49 0:55:02,6 0:17:28,4

73. Toman Daniel 136 1997 M29 0:55:18,4 0:17:44,2

74. Bytomský Petr 1 Bolatice 1984 M49 0:55:40,0 0:18:05,8

2



75. Majkráková Laura 104 TJ Slezan Frýdek - Místek 2010 Z29 0:55:49,5 0:18:15,3

76. Vilkus Lukáš 30 luvi 1990 M39 0:56:32,9 0:18:58,7

77. Gráb Ondřej 41 Spartan Třinec 1984 M49 0:56:50,5 0:19:16,3

78. Hluchník Jakub 139 Pod Kořenem 1992 M39 0:56:56,1 0:19:21,9

79. Melecká Kateřina 24 4EVER 1984 Z40 0:57:03,3 0:19:29,1

80. Schuppík Marek 97 SK Bohuslavice 2008 M29 0:57:09,6 0:19:35,4

81. Dominiková Jana 85 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 Z40 0:57:10,6 0:19:36,4

82. Kalwarová Alena 114 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 Z40 0:57:35,9 0:20:01,7

83. Pěruška Pavel 13 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 M60+ 0:57:36,5 0:20:02,3

84. Fagan Pavlína 66 Ztracená 1979 Z40 0:57:46,1 0:20:11,9

85. Ostárková Sára 42 zavadateam 2007 Z29 0:58:36,1 0:21:01,9

86. Sturz Pavel 135 OsH 1971 M59 0:58:36,2 0:21:02,0

87. Bardaševský Lubomír 132 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 M60+ 0:59:02,0 0:21:27,8

88. Břečka Tomáš 98 Opava 1968 M59 0:59:05,1 0:21:30,9

89. Plaček Pavel 124 Plaček 1987 M39 0:59:12,0 0:21:37,8

90. Ondruššek Róbert 145 1974 M59 0:59:13,2 0:21:39,0

91. Freiherrová Jana 10 Ostrava- Svinov 1972 Z50+ 0:59:51,5 0:22:17,3

92. Rozsíval Jakub 110 SK Bohuslavice 1984 M49 1:00:09,8 0:22:35,6

93. Lischka Jakub 21 Pomalé Lišky 1996 M29 1:00:47,6 0:23:13,4

94. Pavlorková Kateřina 33 Zralé krásky 1977 Z40 1:00:58,8 0:23:24,6

95. Laburdová Marie 102 AO Kobeřice 1990 Z39 1:01:03,3 0:23:29,1

96. Gajda Petr 88 Prapor 1982 M49 1:01:04,7 0:23:30,5

97. Zlamšidlo Lukáš 144 1980 M49 1:01:16,2 0:23:42,0

98. Vitásek Vlastimil 109 SK Bohuslavice 1980 M49 1:01:17,5 0:23:43,3

99. Zonková Petra 75 Opava 1989 Z39 1:01:26,1 0:23:51,9

100. Fojt Michal 60 Nitěnky 1980 M49 1:01:38,0 0:24:03,8

101. Černá Iva 32 Iva Černá 1976 Z40 1:01:41,2 0:24:07,0

102. Brableczová Renáta 25 4EVER 1980 Z40 1:03:00,3 0:25:26,1

103. Lorek Radim 101 Závada 1977 M49 1:03:16,3 0:25:42,1

104. Čejková Lucie 53 Luca 2006 Z29 1:03:28,6 0:25:54,4

105. Nejedlý Tomáš 94 Ostrava 1979 M49 1:04:06,8 0:26:32,6

106. Rýc-Bednář René 59 Nitěnky 1970 M59 1:05:13,1 0:27:38,9

107. Kesely Lenka 51 Adventure Závada 1984 Z40 1:05:14,2 0:27:40,0

108. Chřibek Tomáš 48 SDH Závada 1989 M39 1:05:40,5 0:28:06,3

109. Švábková Lenka 47 Adventure Závada 1984 Z40 1:07:26,6 0:29:52,4

110. Fojtů Kateřina 115 BK Ludgeřovice 1973 Z50+ 1:07:55,8 0:30:21,6

111. Böhmová Barbora 116 BK Ludgeřovice 1978 Z40 1:07:55,9 0:30:21,7

112. Matýsková Andrea 140 BK Ludgeřovice 1972 Z50+ 1:07:56,2 0:30:22,0

113. Habura Jaroslav 7 SDH Závada 1975 M59 1:08:23,3 0:30:49,1
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114. Halfarová Kateřina 103 Šneci v běhu 1980 Z40 1:09:09,4 0:31:35,2

115. Sobotková Šárka 27 4EVER 1976 Z40 1:09:19,1 0:31:44,9

116. Král Tomáš 69 Amatéři 1992 M39 1:09:29,5 0:31:55,3

117. Šimíček Stanislav 68 Amatéři 1986 M39 1:09:29,6 0:31:55,4

118. Vacková Helena 54 Zpožděné MHD 2002 Z29 1:09:55,3 0:32:21,1

119. Stoklasová Žaneta 106 Zdravé Jádro 1980 Z40 1:10:21,8 0:32:47,6

120. Čapek Filip 8 Ostrava 1990 M39 1:12:11,0 0:34:36,8

121. Hudeczek Pavel 133 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 M59 1:13:09,0 0:35:34,8

122. Skopalová Karolína 129 1994 Z39 1:13:18,5 0:35:44,3

123. Blokešová Marie 18 Canicross Opava 1983 Z40 1:14:08,1 0:36:33,9

124. Meinhardová Patricie 46 Patricie 2002 Z29 1:14:44,2 0:37:10,0

125. Zakuťanský Václav 56 Zak 1993 M39 1:15:01,9 0:37:27,7

126. Vaněk Petr 31 NO TEAM 1967 M59 1:15:44,7 0:38:10,5

127. Kesely Boris 78 Kesoš 1980 M49 1:17:28,0 0:39:53,8

128. Beskydský Dědek 113 Klub důchodců 1945 M60+ 1:18:09,4 0:40:35,2

129. Rinka Erich 15 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 M60+ 1:19:19,0 0:41:44,8

130. Holmanová Radmila 58 Nitěnky 1967 Z50+ 1:21:22,1 0:43:47,9

131. Zarembová Iveta 22 Já 1973 Z50+ 1:23:49,7 0:46:15,5

132. Šula Patrik 71 Amatéři 1993 M39 1:24:41,8 0:47:07,6

133. Obdržálek Vít 79 Hrabová 1965 M60+ 1:25:47,5 0:48:13,3

134. Sobierajski Przemek 130 Racibórz 1973 M59 1:26:27,7 0:48:53,5

135. Kunath Pavel 57 Nitěnky 1972 M59 1:27:06,7 0:49:32,5

136. Stachová Karin 28 Zralé krásky 1968 Z50+ 1:29:54,9 0:52:20,7
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10 KM - MUŽI DO 29 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Prokša Martin 125 Opava Komárov 2000 M29 0:38:51,0

2. Wittek David 93 Vlčáci 1998 M29 0:40:29,1 0:01:38,1

3. Szturz Jan 35 Fajna Prajzska 2002 M29 0:46:11,0 0:07:20,0

4. Čech Filip 137 X - Air Ostrava 2004 M29 0:48:07,1 0:09:16,1

5. Hák Václav 36 Fajna CISARSKA 2001 M29 0:48:19,9 0:09:28,9

6. Lukáš Adam 120 SDH Šilheřovice 1998 M29 0:49:03,9 0:10:12,9

7. Šumbera Matěj 26 Zpožděné MHD 2004 M29 0:50:35,5 0:11:44,5

8. Bartošík Michael 142 Chuchelná 2011 M29 0:50:54,5 0:12:03,5

9. Böhm David 117 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 M29 0:52:17,0 0:13:26,0

10. Gargoš Matěj 52 Gargi 2006 M29 0:52:21,0 0:13:30,0

11. Holuscha Dan 20 Pomalé Lišky 2003 M29 0:53:23,3 0:14:32,3

12. Bíbrlík Martin 74 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 M29 0:54:17,2 0:15:26,2

13. Fagan Matt 65 Ztracená 2010 M29 0:54:36,0 0:15:45,0

14. Toman Daniel 136 1997 M29 0:55:18,4 0:16:27,4

15. Schuppík Marek 97 SK Bohuslavice 2008 M29 0:57:09,6 0:18:18,6

16. Lischka Jakub 21 Pomalé Lišky 1996 M29 1:00:47,6 0:21:56,6

10 KM - MUŽI 30 - 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 107 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 M39 0:37:34,2

2. Janeček Tomáš 44 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 M39 0:40:37,6 0:03:03,4

3. Weiss Karel 49 Opava 1988 M39 0:42:42,0 0:05:07,8

4. Novák Václav 143 Kravaře 1987 M39 0:43:11,8 0:05:37,6

5. Boček Jakub 37 Staré svetry 1987 M39 0:43:26,6 0:05:52,4

6. Murárik Radim 80 MK Seitl Ostrava 1992 M39 0:44:11,5 0:06:37,3

7. Droždiák Radim 83 Mushing team Ostrava 1990 M39 0:45:25,5 0:07:51,3

8. Kolář Jakub 55 Ostrava 1986 M39 0:45:48,5 0:08:14,3

9. Ryšavý Jiří 84 VŠB 1992 M39 0:46:05,1 0:08:30,9

10. Poštulka Václav 63 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1991 M39 0:49:15,4 0:11:41,2

11. Važík Vojtěch 119 Dantyre - Pomleté kosti 1986 M39 0:49:54,8 0:12:20,6

12. Pavlovič Ondřej 128 Bělský les 1989 M39 0:50:24,2 0:12:50,0

13. Heider Radim 92 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 M39 0:50:38,8 0:13:04,6

14. Sedláček Marek 5 Havířov 1990 M39 0:51:19,3 0:13:45,1

15. Ryšavý Martin 6 Drtičilehkých cest 1990 M39 0:51:39,9 0:14:05,7

16. Štefka Jan 127 1986 M39 0:53:28,9 0:15:54,7

17. Smelty Jiří 4 SmelTeam 1989 M39 0:54:41,4 0:17:07,2

18. Vilkus Lukáš 30 luvi 1990 M39 0:56:32,9 0:18:58,7
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19. Hluchník Jakub 139 Pod Kořenem 1992 M39 0:56:56,1 0:19:21,9

20. Plaček Pavel 124 Plaček 1987 M39 0:59:12,0 0:21:37,8

21. Chřibek Tomáš 48 SDH Závada 1989 M39 1:05:40,5 0:28:06,3

22. Král Tomáš 69 Amatéři 1992 M39 1:09:29,5 0:31:55,3

23. Šimíček Stanislav 68 Amatéři 1986 M39 1:09:29,6 0:31:55,4

24. Čapek Filip 8 Ostrava 1990 M39 1:12:11,0 0:34:36,8

25. Zakuťanský Václav 56 Zak 1993 M39 1:15:01,9 0:37:27,7

26. Šula Patrik 71 Amatéři 1993 M39 1:24:41,8 0:47:07,6

10 KM - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pašek Petr 86 Borová 1985 M49 0:37:57,4

2. Philipp Marek 138 HEAD KMC Team 1981 M49 0:41:51,9 0:03:54,5

3. Bystřičan Lukáš 77 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 1983 M49 0:42:03,1 0:04:05,7

4. Solný Michal 39 Milota Tea 1982 M49 0:42:06,3 0:04:08,9

5. Hanzlík Patrik 9 Dolní Benešov-Zábřeh/Vlčí smečka 1982 M49 0:42:41,6 0:04:44,2

6. Pospíšil Petr 95 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 M49 0:43:45,1 0:05:47,7

7. Juřena Aleš 121 SDH Mošnov 1981 M49 0:45:08,4 0:07:11,0

8. Řezáč Martin 81 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 M49 0:47:39,6 0:09:42,2

9. Kočí Pavel 62 Grundfunkrunpunk 1979 M49 0:47:41,7 0:09:44,3

10. Skrbel Martin 89 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 M49 0:51:03,4 0:13:06,0

11. Bartošík Daniel 141 Chuchelná 1981 M49 0:52:38,8 0:14:41,4

12. Říha Martin 131 Vlčí Smečka 1979 M49 0:52:47,2 0:14:49,8

13. Majkrák Petr 105 Karviná 1981 M49 0:53:26,4 0:15:29,0

14. Fagan Neil 67 Ztracená 1979 M49 0:53:32,4 0:15:35,0

15. Herrmann Jan 108 Herrmann - Dent 1977 M49 0:53:58,1 0:16:00,7

16. Moravec Marek 17 MK Seitl Ostrava/ANVIL 1976 M49 0:54:15,4 0:16:18,0

17. Bíbrlík David 73 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 M49 0:54:17,4 0:16:20,0

18. Böhm Jaroslav 118 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 M49 0:54:31,3 0:16:33,9

19. Pochopien Radim 112 SK Bohuslavice 1977 M49 0:54:52,5 0:16:55,1

20. Bušovský Jaromír 126 Ostrava Poruba 1979 M49 0:55:02,6 0:17:05,2

21. Bytomský Petr 1 Bolatice 1984 M49 0:55:40,0 0:17:42,6

22. Gráb Ondřej 41 Spartan Třinec 1984 M49 0:56:50,5 0:18:53,1

23. Rozsíval Jakub 110 SK Bohuslavice 1984 M49 1:00:09,8 0:22:12,4

24. Gajda Petr 88 Prapor 1982 M49 1:01:04,7 0:23:07,3

25. Zlamšidlo Lukáš 144 1980 M49 1:01:16,2 0:23:18,8

26. Vitásek Vlastimil 109 SK Bohuslavice 1980 M49 1:01:17,5 0:23:20,1

27. Fojt Michal 60 Nitěnky 1980 M49 1:01:38,0 0:23:40,6

28. Lorek Radim 101 Závada 1977 M49 1:03:16,3 0:25:18,9
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29. Nejedlý Tomáš 94 Ostrava 1979 M49 1:04:06,8 0:26:09,4

30. Kesely Boris 78 Kesoš 1980 M49 1:17:28,0 0:39:30,6

10 KM - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Chrudina Robert 96 Stěbořice 1973 M59 0:39:30,4

2. Kabaja Jiří 38 Milota Tea/Salomon 1974 M59 0:43:54,4 0:04:24,0

3. Vitásek Tomáš 29 SLIPKA GYM Kobeřice 1975 M59 0:45:00,2 0:05:29,8

4. Marvan Rostislav 40 Milota Tea/Salomon 1971 M59 0:46:21,5 0:06:51,1

5. Raška Zbyněk 99 SK ZaFaR Frenštát p. R. 1975 M59 0:47:11,5 0:07:41,1

6. Seles Jiří 34 ANVIL 1975 M59 0:50:47,6 0:11:17,2

7. Šmída Zdeněk 87 Napohodu! bike team Píšť 1973 M59 0:50:53,7 0:11:23,3

8. Beran Jan 76 Vitkov 1971 M59 0:51:05,0 0:11:34,6

9. Král Miroslav 19 FC-B7-TÝM!!! 1971 M59 0:51:18,0 0:11:47,6

10. Freiherr Karel 45 Karlos 1967 M59 0:53:38,6 0:14:08,2

11. Sturz Pavel 135 OsH 1971 M59 0:58:36,2 0:19:05,8

12. Břečka Tomáš 98 Opava 1968 M59 0:59:05,1 0:19:34,7

13. Ondruššek Róbert 145 1974 M59 0:59:13,2 0:19:42,8

14. Rýc-Bednář René 59 Nitěnky 1970 M59 1:05:13,1 0:25:42,7

15. Habura Jaroslav 7 SDH Závada 1975 M59 1:08:23,3 0:28:52,9

16. Hudeczek Pavel 133 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 M59 1:13:09,0 0:33:38,6

17. Vaněk Petr 31 NO TEAM 1967 M59 1:15:44,7 0:36:14,3

18. Sobierajski Przemek 130 Racibórz 1973 M59 1:26:27,7 0:46:57,3

19. Kunath Pavel 57 Nitěnky 1972 M59 1:27:06,7 0:47:36,3

10 KM - MUŽI NAD 60 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 100 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 M60+ 0:42:44,9

2. Zmarzlák Milan 12 Bolatice 1957 M60+ 0:49:23,3 0:06:38,4

3. Pěruška Pavel 13 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 M60+ 0:57:36,5 0:14:51,6

4. Bardaševský Lubomír 132 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 M60+ 0:59:02,0 0:16:17,1

5. Beskydský Dědek 113 Klub důchodců 1945 M60+ 1:18:09,4 0:35:24,5

6. Rinka Erich 15 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 M60+ 1:19:19,0 0:36:34,1

7. Obdržálek Vít 79 Hrabová 1965 M60+ 1:25:47,5 0:43:02,6
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10 KM - ŽENY DO 29 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Lorková Aneta 11 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 2005 Z29 0:54:01,6

2. Majkráková Laura 104 TJ Slezan Frýdek - Místek 2010 Z29 0:55:49,5 0:01:47,9

3. Ostárková Sára 42 zavadateam 2007 Z29 0:58:36,1 0:04:34,5

4. Čejková Lucie 53 Luca 2006 Z29 1:03:28,6 0:09:27,0

5. Vacková Helena 54 Zpožděné MHD 2002 Z29 1:09:55,3 0:15:53,7

6. Meinhardová Patricie 46 Patricie 2002 Z29 1:14:44,2 0:20:42,6

10 KM - ŽENY 30 - 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Oroszová Martina 111 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 1990 Z39 0:47:49,4

2. Vybíralová Marie 70 AO Kobeřice 1986 Z39 0:49:44,9 0:01:55,5

3. Fryzová Kristina 82 Mushing team Ostrava 1987 Z39 0:51:44,0 0:03:54,6

4. Laburdová Marie 102 AO Kobeřice 1990 Z39 1:01:03,3 0:13:13,9

5. Zonková Petra 75 Opava 1989 Z39 1:01:26,1 0:13:36,7

6. Skopalová Karolína 129 1994 Z39 1:13:18,5 0:25:29,1

10 KM - ŽENY 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mrůzková Hana 123 RampoucH 1981 Z40 0:46:56,0

2. Legerská Hana 50 SSK Vítkovice 1985 Z40 0:48:42,5 0:01:46,5

3. Kuklová Andrea 122 Kukličky 1985 Z40 0:49:18,2 0:02:22,2

4. Klemensová Gabriela 14 Dolní Benešov-Zábřeh 1979 Z40 0:53:24,2 0:06:28,2

5. Hrubá Martina 64 HCT Hlučín 1976 Z40 0:54:39,0 0:07:43,0

6. Melecká Kateřina 24 4EVER 1984 Z40 0:57:03,3 0:10:07,3

7. Dominiková Jana 85 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 Z40 0:57:10,6 0:10:14,6

8. Kalwarová Alena 114 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 Z40 0:57:35,9 0:10:39,9

9. Fagan Pavlína 66 Ztracená 1979 Z40 0:57:46,1 0:10:50,1

10. Pavlorková Kateřina 33 Zralé krásky 1977 Z40 1:00:58,8 0:14:02,8

11. Černá Iva 32 Iva Černá 1976 Z40 1:01:41,2 0:14:45,2

12. Brableczová Renáta 25 4EVER 1980 Z40 1:03:00,3 0:16:04,3

13. Kesely Lenka 51 Adventure Závada 1984 Z40 1:05:14,2 0:18:18,2

14. Švábková Lenka 47 Adventure Závada 1984 Z40 1:07:26,6 0:20:30,6

15. Böhmová Barbora 116 BK Ludgeřovice 1978 Z40 1:07:55,9 0:20:59,9

16. Halfarová Kateřina 103 Šneci v běhu 1980 Z40 1:09:09,4 0:22:13,4

17. Sobotková Šárka 27 4EVER 1976 Z40 1:09:19,1 0:22:23,1

18. Stoklasová Žaneta 106 Zdravé Jádro 1980 Z40 1:10:21,8 0:23:25,8

19. Blokešová Marie 18 Canicross Opava 1983 Z40 1:14:08,1 0:27:12,1
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10 KM - ŽENY NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pachtová Iva 134 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 Z50+ 0:52:03,8

2. Freiherrová Jana 10 Ostrava- Svinov 1972 Z50+ 0:59:51,5 0:07:47,7

3. Fojtů Kateřina 115 BK Ludgeřovice 1973 Z50+ 1:07:55,8 0:15:52,0

4. Matýsková Andrea 140 BK Ludgeřovice 1972 Z50+ 1:07:56,2 0:15:52,4

5. Holmanová Radmila 58 Nitěnky 1967 Z50+ 1:21:22,1 0:29:18,3

6. Zarembová Iveta 22 Já 1973 Z50+ 1:23:49,7 0:31:45,9

7. Stachová Karin 28 Zralé krásky 1968 Z50+ 1:29:54,9 0:37:51,1
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10 KM - KATEGORIE MÍSTNÍ MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Janeček Tomáš 44 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 M39 0:40:37,6

2. Vitásek Tomáš 29 SLIPKA GYM Kobeřice 1975 M59 0:45:00,2 0:04:22,6

3. Plaček Pavel 124 Plaček 1987 M39 0:59:12,0 0:18:34,4

4. Lorek Radim 101 Závada 1977 M49 1:03:16,3 0:22:38,7

5. Chřibek Tomáš 48 SDH Závada 1989 M39 1:05:40,5 0:25:02,9

6. Habura Jaroslav 7 SDH Závada 1975 M59 1:08:23,3 0:27:45,7

7. Král Tomáš 69 Amatéři 1992 M39 1:09:29,5 0:28:51,9

8. Šimíček Stanislav 68 Amatéři 1986 M39 1:09:29,6 0:28:52,0

9. Kesely Boris 78 Kesoš 1980 M49 1:17:28,0 0:36:50,4

10. Šula Patrik 71 Amatéři 1993 M39 1:24:41,8 0:44:04,2

10 KM - KATEGORIE MÍSTNÍ ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Lorková Aneta 11 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 2005 Z29 0:54:01,6

2. Ostárková Sára 42 zavadateam 2007 Z29 0:58:36,1 0:04:34,5

3. Kesely Lenka 51 Adventure Závada 1984 Z40 1:05:14,2 0:11:12,6

4. Švábková Lenka 47 Adventure Závada 1984 Z40 1:07:26,6 0:13:25,0

5. Meinhardová Patricie 46 Patricie 2002 Z29 1:14:44,2 0:20:42,6
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